
  UCLA Capital Programs
  BID SUMMARY SHEET WITH SUBCONTRACTORS
  Project #: 944126
  Contract: 26585 Agoura Road Common Area Improvements
   Bid Opening Date: 09/10/2019
   Report Date: 09/11/2019 8:08AM

Vendor Name: (2)Lump Sum: (3)Unit Prices:
(Unit Price) * (# units) (4)Alternates: (5)Delay Amounts:

(Per Day Amount) * (Multiplier) (6)Totals:

Harry H. Joh Construction, Inc.
No.1 - $ 1,790,000.00 ** No.1 (0.0000 * 15.00) 

= $ 0.00
Total Bid $1,790,000.00 $0.00 $1,790,000.00
Total Award Amount $1,790,000.00 $0.00 $1,790,000.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Caswork Lagos Cabinets Inc. Pomona 945412 1000012714

Ceiling Prime Acoustics Westlake Village 739826 1000004361

Doors Pacific Door & Frame Inc. Paramount 813479 1000017783

Electrical D-J Electrical Inc. dba D-J Electric Manhattan Beach 862430 1000026597

Fire Alarm Cosco Fire Protection, Inc. San Juan Capistrano 577621 1000002305

Fire Sprinkler HCI Sprinkler, Inc. Ontario 1005968 1000042222

Flooring Reliable Floor Covering, Inc. Westlake Village 839258 1000001948

Framing/Drywall Rice Drywall, Inc. Santa Ana 282535 1000033539

Mechanical P & S Engineering, Inc. dba P & S Mechanical Los Angeles 1031273 1000053258

Painting, Metal, Panels, tile Allinone Construction, Inc. La Habra 1033862 1000054442

Plumbing City Commercial Plumbing, Inc. Van Nuys 565901 1000000797

Security ASSI Security Irvine 683831 1000422689

Novus Commercial Interiors, Inc. dba Novus
Construction No.1 - $ 2,139,000.00 ** No.1 (350.0000 * 15.00) 

= $ 5,250.00
Total Bid $2,139,000.00 $5,250.00 $2,144,250.00
Total Award Amount $2,139,000.00 $0.00 $2,139,000.00
Sub Contractor Listing

Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License
#: DIR #:

Acoustical Ceilings C G Chaney Company Inc. Valencia 762715 1000001543

Architectural Casework Heshco Industries Ventura 510170 1000013573

Ceramic Tile Continental Marble & Tile Co. Corona 394 1000002594

Demolition Arrow Concrete Cutting Co. Incorporated Pacoima 455102 1000013740

Doors, Frames, Star Hardware Inc. Ontario 766703 1000005159



Hardware

Elevator Cab Finishes ThyssenKrupp Elevator Corp KENNESAW 651371 1000002104

Fire Sprinklers Apex Fire Protection Montrose 830028 1000006088

Framing/Drywall Infinity Drywall Contracting, Inc. Anaheim 886097 1000005114

Glass & Glazing Visual Glass Concepts Inc. Granada Hills 797980 1000007611

HVAC Barberio Enterprises, Inc. dba Westco Service Co SHADOW
HILLS 670542 1000000840

Low Voltage/Electrical Reyes & Sons Electric, Incorporated SYLMAR 817091 1000003506

Painting I S R Painting & Wallcovering Inc. Norwalk 825061 1000009154

Plumbing Performance Plumbing and Mechanical Inc. dba P P M
Contracting Oceanside 866856 1000001137

Resilent Sheet Flooring Signature Flooring Inc. Orange 867485 1000003286

Signage Dimensional Graphics Glendale 925190 1000011943

Stainless Steel Railings The House of Stainless Steel Inc. Gardena 972428 1000013761

2H Construction, Inc.
No.1 - $ 2,268,000.00 ** No.1 (750.0000 * 15.00) 

= $ 11,250.00
Total Bid $2,268,000.00 $11,250.00 $2,279,250.00
Total Award Amount $2,268,000.00 $0.00 $2,268,000.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Acoustical Commercial Interiors Acoustics Inc. Orange 669626 1000005587

Casework New Star Construction Services Inc. Anaheim 1037776 1000056859

Demolition Adams Demolition Inc SEAL BEACH 936590 1000036260

Doors Won-Door Corp. Salt Lake City 511182 1000056796

Drywall Rice Drywall, Inc. Santa Ana 282535 1000033539

Electrical & Low Voltage Westside Electric Los Angeles 387950 1000433370

Elevator Cabs City Lift Building Services Inc. Coto de Caza 728659 1000025459

Fire Sprinklers Singleton Fire Protection Arleta 667001 1000015017

HVAC Xcel Mechanical Systems, Inc. Gardena 758606 1000008934

Metals Electrolurgy Manufacturing, Inc. SANTA ANA 870961 1000007780

Paint Specialized Painting Company, Inc. Brea 641031 1000005530

Plumbing City Commercial Plumbing, Inc. Van Nuys 565901 1000000797

Tile J Colavin & Son, Inc., A California Corp. Los Angeles 260803 1000001458

CDG Builders Inc.
No.1 - $ 2,333,000.00 ** No.1 (0.0000 * 15.00) 

= $ 0.00
Total Bid $2,333,000.00 $0.00 $2,333,000.00



Total Award Amount $2,333,000.00 $0.00 $2,333,000.00
Sub Contractor Listing Portion of Work: Name of Business: Location: License #: DIR #:

Acoustical G & S Acoustics, Inc. Simi Valley 381678 1000042967

Demolition Empire Demolition, Inc. Crorona 758633 1000026426

Doors & Frames New Century Door, Inc. Yorba Linda 732442 1000049256

Drywall Rice Drywall, Inc. Santa Ana 282535 1000033539

Electrical TDV Innovations Inc. North Hollywood 1047338 1000434854

Elevators ThyssenKrupp Elevator Corp KENNESAW 651371 1000002104

Fire Alarm Cosco Fire Protection, Inc. San Juan Capistrano 577621 1000002305

Fire Sprinklers Cosco Fire Protection, Inc. San Juan Capistrano 577621 1000002305

Flooring Signature Flooring Inc. Orange 867485 1000003286

Glazing Zaun Glass Co. Inc. Gardena 271785 1000016072

HVAC Clay Dunn Enterprises, Inc. dba Air-Tec Carson 420650 1000035538

Millwork A M Cabinets, Inc. dba Fastrack Coatings Gardena 567441 1000001418

Painting Anna Corp. dba JFP Co. Norco 457639 1000059308

Plumbing Pipeline Plumbing Inc. Paramount 669158 1000022211

Security Netronix Integration, Inc. San Jose 901751 1000001140

Signage Visible Graphics, Inc. Chatsworth 745555 1000005461

Specialty Doors Won-Door Corp. Salt Lake City 511182 1000056796

Tile J Colavin & Son, Inc., A California Corp. Los Angeles 260803 1000001458

Total Bid: = (2)+(3)+(4)+(5)
Total Award Amount: Includes items with **

Report_653
ContractId: 15852
BidPackageVersionId: 3284
RunDate: 09/11/2019 8:08AM


